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Rijlabels | Naam rijder Club €2 €9 €2 &7 &2 &£z &2 €8 & & 5
Cruisers
1 Jan van Dompseler N.C.C. Nijkerk 74 81 78 74 7 378 7 307
2 Rits van der Woude N.C.C. Nijkerk 7 63 0 66 65 265 0 265
3 Gertie Hobelman FCCL 0 0 79 69 82 230 0 230
4 Aalt van Bokhorst N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 7 0 82 62 215 0 215
5 Henk Bos Flying Bikes 70 66 0 69 0 205 0 205
6 Jimmy van Gessel FCCL 63 0 74 0 60 197 0 197
7 Niels Hebing BMX Apeldoorn 57 58 0 0 55 170 0 170
8 Sieb Duenk FCCL 82 0 0 0 0 82 0 82
9 Jos Stortelder N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 78 0 0 0 78 0 78
10 Eddy Hagen Flying Bikes 0 0 0 0 74 74 0 74
jongen 06- & meisjes 07- jaar
1 Noud Hagen Flying Bikes 76 82 82 82 82 404 76 328
2 Rico van Engelen F.C.C. De Volharding 79 77 7 0 76 303 0 303
3 Kyan Mulhuijzen N.C.C. Nijkerk 67 72 75 77 78 369 67 302
4 River Jayce Riihl BMX Apeldoorn 57 63 55 0 67 242 0 242
5 Zoé van Gessel FCCL 62 0 70 0 76 208 0 208
6 Lauren Minnema K.W.C. Kampen 0 66 54 0 68 188 0 188
7 Tom Keurhorst BMX Apeldoorn 0 0 62 7 0 133 0 133
8 Sven Roks N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 60 63 123 0 123
9 Dylan Hezemans N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 59 59 118 0 118
10 Kim van der Molen BMX Apeldoorn 76 0 0 0 0 76 0 76
11 Amber Jansen Flying Bikes 0 0 0 68 0 68 0 68
11 Isabel Hoolsema N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 0 68 68 0 68
13 Twan Klaassen N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 0 58 58 0 58
jongen 07 & meisjes 08 jaar
1 Celine van Beek Flying Bikes 81 82 82 82 0 327 0 327
2 Milou Hagen Flying Bikes 75 80 79 75 81 390 75 315
3 Luc Jacobs BMX Apeldoorn 81 78 76 76 79 390 76 314
4 Job van Miltenburg Flying Bikes 0 7 75 78 80 304 0 304
5 Jack Vaarkamp Flying Bikes 75 74 72 70 75 366 70 296
6 Bram van Essen BMX Apeldoorn 72 74 7 73 0 290 0 290
7 Melissa Meijer FCCL 73 72 67 59 7 342 59 283
8 Jilles Nuesink BMX Apeldoorn 64 63 65 7 69 332 63 269
9 Jop Roosendaal FCCL 66 66 59 67 66 324 59 265
10 Stijn van den Berg F.C.C. De Volharding 73 0 65 64 55 257 0 257
11 Yannick ter Beek BMX Apeldoorn 59 58 68 60 58 303 58 245
12 Hessel Pannekoek F.C.C. De Volharding 63 64 55 45 56 283 45 238
13 Maxim Bouw Flying Bikes 56 58 48 58 59 279 48 231
14 Jens Minnema K.W.C. Kampen 47 51 58 0 7 227 0 227
15 Hidde Schalk F.C.C. Putten 58 56 52 54 46 266 46 220
16 Luca van Westerneng Flying Bikes 57 53 49 53 37 249 37 212
17 Sven van Gerrevink BMX Apeldoorn 46 46 0 55 62 209 0 209
18 Finn Zeelmaekers FCCL 41 44 56 50 56 247 4 206
19 Bo van 't land N.C.C. Nijkerk 47 0 44 44 54 189 0 189
20 Dylan Weisenbach N.C.C. Nijkerk 48 47 0 46 46 187 0 187
21 Luuk Bos Flying Bikes 38 43 42 4 0 164 0 164
22 Sven van Gog K.W.C. Kampen 40 42 0 39 40 161 0 161
23 Floris van Ramshorst N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 0 45 45 0 45
24 Lucas van de Grootevheen N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 0 44 44 0 44
25 Thijs Kingma K.W.C. Kampen 0 0 0 0 41 41 0 41
26 Sem Kroon N.C.C. Nijkerk 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 34
jongen 08 & meisjes 09 jaar
1 Daan de Vries Flying Bikes 82 82 82 82 0 328 0 328
2 Seth van den Brink F.C.C. Putten 74 81 7 80 79 391 74 317
3 Kian Bouwman N.C.C. Nijkerk 74 75 7 75 82 383 74 309
4 Leon van den Brink F.C.C. Putten 76 7 67 70 72 362 67 295
5 Bo van Bussel BMX Apeldoorn 7 72 72 7 76 362 7 291
6 Damian Busser BMX Apeldoorn 74 69 67 72 7 353 67 286
7 Hendrik Drost F.C.C. De Volharding 64 74 68 60 66 332 60 272
8 Milan van Ravenhorst Flying Bikes 66 66 65 61 64 322 61 261
9 Abel Tonino N.C.C. Nijkerk 57 55 56 0 69 237 0 237
9 Gyan Buitenhuis BMX Apeldoorn 59 61 0 57 60 237 0 237
1" Tijn van Gessel FCCL 75 0 73 0 78 226 0 226
12 Evan Schreuder F.C.C. Putten 61 56 56 45 52 270 45 225
13 Nanne Poll K.W.C. Kampen 51 52 50 48 60 261 48 213
14 Luuk Farla N.C.C. Nijkerk 51 49 53 53 55 261 49 212
15 Korné Koers K.W.C. Kampen 53 55 54 48 44 254 44 210
16 Benjamin Wezenberg K.W.C. Kampen 47 44 58 0 50 199 0 199
17 Mick Hoefnagels K.W.C. Kampen 0 42 46 0 53 141 0 141
18 Dean Willems BMX Apeldoorn 46 46 0 43 0 135 0 135
18 Thijs ljzerman K.W.C. Kampen 0 0 7 64 0 135 0 135
20 Ferre van Doorn F.C.C. de Isselcrossers 60 64 0 0 0 124 0 124
21 Lars Noorderijk F.C.C. De Volharding 42 63 0 0 0 105 0 105
22 Lucas Bruins K.W.C. Kampen 0 0 45 0 51 96 0 96
23 Liam Rodijk F.C.C. De Volharding 0 0 0 0 53 53 0 53
24 Rosa Nieuwenhuize K.W.C. Kampen 0 0 0 0 48 48 0 48
25 Nout van Gessel F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers 0 0 46 0 0 46 0 46
jongen 09 & meisjes 10 jaar
1 Daan Bekking BMX Apeldoorn 82 81 79 81 80 403 79 324
1 Jorn Brakel N.C.C. Nijkerk 80 77 82 80 82 401 77 324
3 David Lagerweij Flying Bikes 74 79 70 74 76 373 70 303
3 Naél Mudde Flying Bikes 75 77 75 76 0 303 0 303
5 Jasmine de Roo F.C.C. Putten 63 72 76 7 76 358 63 295
6 Rudi Vaarkamp Flying Bikes 73 66 72 73 74 358 66 292
7 Silas Kloek K.W.C. Kampen 65 74 7 7 66 347 65 282
8 Delano van Engelen F.C.C. De Volharding 69 65 67 64 75 340 64 276
8 Nico Leliveld BMX Apeldoorn 78 70 62 57 66 333 57 276
10 Willem van Waterschoot BMX Apeldoorn 7 65 65 66 64 331 64 267
1" Joep Roosendaal FCCL 59 72 66 56 68 321 56 265
12 Andy Gerth N.C.C. Nijkerk 69 59 60 58 69 315 58 257
13 Thijs Bos Flying Bikes 57 57 50 55 55 274 50 224
14 Thijs de Haan BMX Apeldoorn 61 59 54 0 46 220 0 220
15 Mees Gribbroek FCCL 53 49 58 0 58 218 0 218
16 Maxim Peters K.W.C. Kampen 51 52 41 45 59 248 41 207
17 Rafaél Roderigues de Sousa F.C.C. De Volharding 50 47 51 45 49 242 45 197
18 Mees van Dijk Flying Bikes 0 0 66 63 65 194 0 194
19 Xander ten Ham BMX Apeldoorn 47 45 40 40 49 221 40 181

20 Aiden Zeelmaekers FCCL 38 48 4 40 48 215 38 177
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23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37

Tycho Schippers
Jesse Freriks

Demy van Westerneng
Thijs Willemse

Bart van Bekkum

Levi Nijburg

Sven Steert

Diyon van Diest
Sebastiaan van Bokhorst
Roan Bastiaan

Merlin van Genderen
Nik van der Molen
Guus Wissink

Twan Wallerbos

Hidde Bakker

Nick Jacobs

Sem Vreman

jongen 10 & meisjes 11 jaar
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11
12
12
14
15
15
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Jayden Vermeer
Finn Biesbroek
Milan van der Haar
Daan Hobelman
Johan van Beek
Ramon van den Brink
Wilbert Koers

Nick Kamphorst
Wessel Tijssen
Derek Verheuvel
Wessel Endeman
Rick Jonkman
Thomas van Luttikhuizen
Sem Selles

Joep Jolink

Kaj Otten

Keano Tanis

Sam Hagen

Tim Lubbersen
Wessel Mulderij
Julian van Pijkeren
Bart Dorresteijn
Beau Derksen

Gijs van der Weele
Nick Kraai

William de Weerd
Tim Veenema
Theuntje Nieuwenhuis
Demy Tennekes
Gijs Bieleman
Tobian van de Peut
Luna Morren
Tebbe Dute

Jorien van Asselt
Vincent Dorenbos
Milan Bremmer
Floortje Wien
Theun Boumans

jongen 11 & meisjes 12 jaar
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31

Sven Grevengoed
Tom Jacobs

Dylan Nijhuis

Jelte Visch

Mees van Bussel
Arne Arentsen
Daan van Zalk
Luuk Hulsbergen
Daan Mokkink

Tijn van Gessel
Luca Nieuwenhuize
Stan van Diermen
Jasper Schreuder
Anna Kroes

Mick Vorderman
Cristel Pannekoek
Jelte Kloek

Yanick Speksnijder
Tim van Essen
Feike Meijer

Justin Steert

Twan Veldhuizen
Marc van Lith

Gijs Roeterdink
Ismaél Hoolsema
Debbie Schalk
Freek Jolink

Jort Vreman
Meredith van der Haar
Venna Nieuwenhuize
Viggo Wolffensperger

jongen 12 & meisjes 13 jaar
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22

Bjorn Broekhuis
Ivar de Ruiter

Vince Rook

Daan Mastenbroek
Marit Koers

Esmee van den Brink
Timo Mooij

Gijs Verbaan

Tom Gijtenbeek
Owen van der Vegte
Myrthe Kloek

Colin Bennink
Dannique Kwakman
Rens Hoffmans
Jorg Schokker
Duncan Taken
Valentijn Peters
Dylan Scholten
Jing Bijenhof

Tygo Wiessenberg
Jill Westra

Yannick Jansen

BMX Apeldoorn

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
Flying Bikes

K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

BMX Apeldoorn

K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

N.C.C. Nijkerk

K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

BMX Apeldoorn

F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers
FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. De Volharding
FCCL

F.C.C. Putten

FCCL

N.C.C. Nijkerk

FCCL

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten

K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. Putten

K.W.C. Kampen

Flying Bikes

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. Putten

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. Putten

K.W.C. Kampen

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers
K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. De Volharding
N.C.C. Nijkerk

BMX Apeldoorn

F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
N.C.C. Nijkerk

K.W.C. Kampen

FCCL

BMX Apeldoorn

N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
Flying Bikes

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers

F.C.C. Putten

BMX Apeldoorn

BMX Apeldoorn
F.C.C. De Volharding
BMX Apeldoorn

BMX Apeldoorn
F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. De Volharding
FCCL

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
K.W.C. Kampen
Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. De Volharding
K.W.C. Kampen
F.C.C. De Volharding
K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

BMX Apeldoorn
FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
F.C.C. Putten

N.C.C. Nijkerk

BMX Apeldoorn
N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
FCCL

N.C.C. Nijkerk
K.W.C. Kampen
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers

F.C.C. Putten

K.W.C. Kampen
K.W.C. Kampen
N.C.C. Nijkerk
K.W.C. Kampen
Flying Bikes

FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
F.C.C. Putten

K.W.C. Kampen
K.W.C. Kampen
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
N.C.C. Nijkerk

BMX Apeldoorn
K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. De Volharding
N.C.C. Nijkerk

Flying Bikes
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23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30

Kyan Scherpenisse
Stijn ten Have
Jessie Mulder
Lusan Winkelhorst
Anne Bos

Sven Breken
Christiaan Bettink
Niek Wopereis

jongen 13 & meisjes 14 jaar
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11
12
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26

Colin Kampman
Bart Tiggelaven
Tatum Geurts
Daan Geurtsen
Quinn Drost

Tim van Zalk
Jeroen Veldwijk
Joost Schalk

Ryan Gerth

Milan Ouwendorp
Bas de Vries

Huib Kleijmeer
Milan van Essen
Sanne Houtveen
Cendy Vorderman
Sybren van de Hel
Julia van den Brink
Milan Kuipers
Liam Wemmenhove
Remco van Asselt
Wessel van den Heuvel
Tygo van Galen
Ronny van Deelen
Senna Boesveld
Mark Rozendaal
Jorik Schouten
Mikai Krist

jongen 14 & meisjes 15 jaar
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11
12

Koen Engelen
Fabian Jansen
Ruben Wheeler
Patrick Prins

Levi van Oostende
Kim van Essen
Swen Wevers
Thime Poll
Yannick Scherpenisse
Wesley Houtveen
Alec Verhoef

Mika Terhorst

jongen 15 & meisjes 16 jaar
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11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Rick Schalk
Sander Klaassen
Kevin de Ruiter
Jordi Witman

Cas Raaijman
Hessel Leerentveld
Sydney Taken
Koen Geelink
Joppe Bakker
Tycho L nk
Fiona Nieuwenhuize
Lisanne Koers

Tos Dorresteijn
Edwin Meulenbeek
Thijs Vos

Timo van den Brink
Melvin van den Brink
Lars Duenk

Kevin Have ten
Luuk Gerritse

Desi Veldwijk

jongen 16+ & meisjes 17+
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11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Gerco Woudenberg
Lenny Wajer

Kevin Brethouwer
Tom Smits

Rutger Jans

Emiel Neijmeijer

Nick Beekman

Jelle Terhorst

Dennis van Dompseler
Evita Brussen

Gilles ten Seldam
Ruben Scholten
Bjorn Visser

Mats Brundel

Jenny van Dam
Dominik van Dompseler
Jaime Ceesay

Henry Samson
Allagie Ceesay
Damian van der Horst
Anne Mae van Loo
Deborah Kloek

Jim Visser

Job Bos

Rik Ouwendorp

Gert van Dasselaar

FCCL

FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. De Volharding
Flying Bikes

FCCL

N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. Putten

N.C.C. Nijkerk

N.C.C. Nijkerk

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. De Volharding
K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. Putten

N.C.C. Nijkerk

Flying Bikes

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. Putten

Flying Bikes

K.W.C. Kampen

BMX Apeldoorn

Flying Bikes

FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen

BMX Apeldoorn

N.C.C. Nijkerk

N.C.C. Nijkerk

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers

F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers
Flying Bikes

FCCL

F.C.C. De Volharding
K.W.C. Kampen
Flying Bikes

FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten

FCCL

F.C.C. Putten
N.C.C. Nijkerk
K.W.C. Kampen
K.W.C. Kampen
BMX Apeldoorn
K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
FCCL

K.W.C. Kampen
K.W.C. Kampen
Flying Bikes
BMX Apeldoorn
F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. Putten
F.C.C. De Volharding
FCCL

FCCL

N.C.C. Nijkerk
K.W.C. Kampen

N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. De Volharding
FCCL

BMX Apeldoorn

F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
FCCL

N.C.C. Nijkerk

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. Putten

N.C.C. Nijkerk

F.C.C. de Isselcrossers
F.C.C. De Volharding
F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers
N.C.C. Nijkerk

K.W.C. Kampen

K.W.C. Kampen

F.C.C. de IJsselcrossers
F.C.C. Putten

Flying Bikes

F.C.C. Putten
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